
MOBILE EMPLOYMENT SERVICES (MES) 

 

 
The “Mobile Employment Services (MES)” project was developed by the CT Department of Mental Health and 

Addiction Services (DMHAS) in response to the opioid epidemic in CT. The focus is to provide onsite employment 

support in DMHAS funded halfway houses, recovery houses, and supported recovery housing for individuals in 

early recovery who are unemployed or underemployed in two key ways: 

 Hands on support with resume writing, completing applications, presentation and interview skills.  

 Community support with building relationships, connection to employers, and identifying and educating 

employers on the benefits of employing individuals in recovery, and matching candidates with appropriate 

opportunities.   

 

The locations and contact information are listed below: 

 

STAMFORD:  Laurel House; 1616 Washington Blvd, Stamford, CT   

Daria Sullivan;  Dsullivan@laurelhouse.net; 475-350-4115 

Greg Dunn gdunn@laurelhouse.net ; 203-487-1626 

 

NORTH HAVEN:  BH  Care; 127 Washington Ave, North Haven 

Jalen Graham; jgraham@bhcare.org; 203-736-2601 ext 1397 

Tracy Cafasso; tcafasso@bhcare.org; 203-736-2601 ext 3126 

 

DAYVILLE:  United Services; 1007 North Main ST, Dayville 

Alison Admas; Aadams@usmhs.org;  

Noreen Long; nlong@usmhs.org; 860-456-2261 ext 5739 

 

EAST HARTFORD: InterCommunity; 111 Founders Plz, Ste. 1802, East Hartford 

Nichole Hopkins; NicholeHopkins@intercommunityct.org; 860-999-3002 

Clay Hampton; clayhampton@intercommunityct.org; 860-810-3408 

TORRINGTON: McCall Center for Behavioral Health; 58 High St, Torrington 

Glenn Ryann; Glenn.Ryan@mccallcenterct.org; 860- 485-8605 

Sean Morits; Sean.Morits@mccallcenterct.org;  860-921-4288 

 

HARTFORD: Hispanic Health Council; 175 Main St, Hartford, CT 06106 (Spanish-Speaking Support) 

Jennifer Morales; JenniferM@hispanichealthcouncil.org; 860-527-0856 ext 1405 

Thomas Aroyo; thomasa@hispanichealthcouncil.org; 860-218-3836 

Dionne Kotey; dionnek@hispanichealthcouncil.org; 860-527-0856 ext 1225 
 

 

Connecticut Department of Mental 

Health and Addiction Services 

mailto:Dsullivan@laurelhouse.net
mailto:gdunn@laurelhouse.net
mailto:jgraham@bhcare.org
mailto:tcafasso@bhcare.org
mailto:nlong@usmhs.org
file:///C:/Users/greenz/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/CWHZGZEJ/NicholeHopkins@intercommunityct.org
mailto:clayhampton@intercommunityct.org
mailto:Sean.Morits@mccallcenterct.org
https://www.bing.com/local?lid=YN155x401434454&id=YN155x401434454&q=Hispanic+Health+Council&name=Hispanic+Health+Council&cp=41.757816314697266%7e-72.6763687133789&ppois=41.757816314697266_-72.6763687133789_Hispanic+Health+Council&FORM=SNAPST
file:///C:/Users/greenz/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/CWHZGZEJ/JenniferM@hispanichealthcouncil.org
mailto:thomasa@hispanichealthcouncil.org
mailto:dionnek@hispanichealthcouncil.org

